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JEANE MUNIZ MENEZES

DIRCE RAMBO TELES

TAIANE DE JESUS ALVES BARBOSA
MILLE LISBOA F/NEVES

IVONE JUNQUEIRA BRITO
VANESSA LYS SIMAS BOURA

NAO CADASTRADO

VITORIA MARIA TEIXEIRA SANTOS

Atleta

NANDA BASTOS

NATALICIA BARCELLAR MORENO
REGIANE COSTA RIBEIRO

IVANA CARVALHO SANTOS

THIANE MACEDO

ELIANE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA PASSOS
ALESSANDRA ALMEIDA GOMES VIEIRA
DARLENE REBOUCAS SOARES DA SILVA
LEILA ARAGAO VELOSO

CLEIDIANA OLIVEIRA SAFIRA ANDRADE
ANA CAROLINE BARBOZA OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
LHAIZ ANDRADE DA SILVA FREITAS
CAMILA CERQUEIRA BRITO MACIEL GAMA
ANA RAFAELA MOTTA MOITNHO
MARIA LUIZA DANTAS

MARI FREITAS

CRISTIANE DA SILVA GOMES

ANA CARMEN GONZAGA DOS SANTOS
IZIMAR BISPO DE SOUZA

ARENILSEN NUNES OLIVEIRA SILVA
KAROLINE OLIVEIRA GAMA

MONICA OLIVEIRA RIOS

Atleta

VIVIANE LEITE LIMA

DENIZE ALVES DE JESUS MENDONCA
ADRIANA DE SANTANA SILVA

ELIENE AMORIM DIAS SENA

MARCIA DOS SANTOS SILVA SOUZA
NENA LEMOS

LIVIA SOUSA MOREIRA CARVALHO
MARGARETE MAIA

VANESSA BORGES SILVA

DANIELE OLIVEIRA SANTIAGO RAGEL
LUCIANE CRISTINA FELTRIN DE OLIVEIRA
CARINA CORREIA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
NADJA FREITAS PRAZERES CARDOSO
MARIA CRISTINA SOUTO CUNHA

PAULA SABRINA NOGUEIRA DE MOURA
SAMPAIO

GERLUZE DO NASCIMENTO SANTANA
ALESSANDRA DA C CABRAL
CATIARA OLIVEIRA MELLO AFONSO

Atleta

GISLEIDE ORMONDE LEITAO

SUELI DA SILVA SOUZA

SILVIA AZEVEDO MASCARENHAS VENAS
NEIDE CORREIA DE OLIVEIRA

SANDRA CRISTINA ALMEIDA FARIAS

Atleta

MARIA NERY NASCIMENTO SILVA
RITA FLAVIA DOS REIS
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FAIXA ETARIA - 10KM FEM

FEMININO DE 00 ATE 29 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 29 F0029 s ..
F 20 F0029 S
F 28 F0029 N
F 20 F0029 S
F 20 F0029 S
F 20 F0029 S
F 20 F0029 N
F 23 F0029 S . .
FEMININO DE 30 ATE 39 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 30 F3039 S . .
F 35 F3039 S
F 37 F3039 S
F 37 F3039 N
F 36 F3039 S
F 35 F3039 S
F 39 F3039 S
F 35 F3039 S
F 31 F3039 S
F 31 F3039 S
F 31 F3039 S
F 31 F3039 N
F 37 F3039 S
F 37 F3039 S
F 30 F3039 S
F 34 F3039 N
F 37 F3039 S
F 39 F3039 S
F 39 F3039 S
F 39 F3039 N
F 36 F3039 S
F 35 F3039 s ..
FEMININO DE 40 ATE 49 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 45 F4049 S . .
F 41 F4049 S
F 45 F4049 N
F 46 F4049 S
F 45 F4049 S
F 46 F4049 S
F 40 F4049 N
F 47 F4049 S
F 44 F4049 S
F 41 F4049 S
F 46 F4049 N
F 42 F4049 S
F 46 F4049 S
F 40 F4049 S
F 42 F4049 S
F 43 F4049
F 45 F4049 S
F 43 F4049

FEMININO DE 50 ATE 59 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 50 F5059 S
F 53 F5059 S
F 51 F5059 S
F 55 F5059 N
F 50 F5059 S . .
FEMININO DE 60 ATE 99 ANOS
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 61 F6099 S
F 67 F6099 S

Bruto
00:52:09
00:59:24
01:01:59
01:03:16
01:05:14
01:06:59
01:07:00
01:14:08

Bruto
00:56:25
00:57:07
00:57:25
00:58:43
00:59:03
01:02:33
01:02:36
01:03:07
01:04:33
01:07:12
01:08:02
01:11:55
01:12:05
01:13:54
01:13:59
01:15:21
01:15:21
01:15:59
01:17:34
01:19:01
01:21:14
01:21:16

Bruto
00:52:20
00:52:26
00:55:56
00:56:04
00:57:13
00:59:44
01:00:01
01:04:55
01:05:17
01:05:32
01:08:14
01:11:46
01:12:54
01:14:22

01:17:29

01:18:01
01:19:06
01:19:56

Bruto
00:54:40
01:07:56
01:08:14
01:09:49
01:15:00

Bruto
01:04:36
01:22:21

Liquido
00:52:09
00:59:24
01:01:59
01:03:16
01:05:14
01:06:59
01:07:00
01:14:08

Liquido
00:56:25
00:57:07
00:57:25
00:58:43
00:59:03
01:02:33
01:02:36
01:03:07
01:04:33
01:07:12
01:08:02
01:11:55
01:12:05
01:13:54
01:13:59
01:15:21
01:15:21
01:15:59
01:17:34
01:19:01
01:21:14
01:21:16

Liquido
00:52:20
00:52:26
00:55:56
00:56:04
00:57:13
00:59:44
01:00:01
01:04:55
01:05:17
01:05:32
01:08:14
01:11:46
01:12:54
01:14:22

01:17:29

01:18:01
01:19:06
01:19:56

Liquido
00:54:40
01:07:56
01:08:14
01:09:49
01:15:00

Liquido
01:04:36
01:22:21



	RG+

